#### **ABSTRACT OF BIDS**

Contract Name: GOOD-2012-05-030 - Supply of twenty-one (21) units of Barangay Patrol for various barangays of the Municipality of Tanza

Contract Location : Tanza, Cavite

Page 1 of 1 Date: 2:LFPin

Implementing Office: Office of the Municipal Mayor

Time: July 18, 2012

Approved Budget for the Contract : Php 4,200,000.00 Place of Bid Opening : Conference Room-Mayor's Office

				NAME OF BIDDERS							
Σ	>	LIND	DESCRIPTION	JR-S TRADING							
ITEM	Σ	5		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1	21	unit	Barangay Patrol	Pan,m.r	\$ 4.200,000.00						
-		-			•						
$\dashv$		-									
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID		\$ 4 2 m, m2 p									
FORM OF BID SECURITY			URITY	Cash				1			
AMOUNT OF BID SECURITY					वर्गान ।						
	ARKS										

**BAC Chairman** 

REYNOLD C. SUGATAN

ALBERTO V. CUSTODIO Member

MA. WAERESA J. CESA Member

RONLOC

Implementing Office

Representative

Representative

### **ABSTRACT OF BIDS**

Contract Name: INFRA-2012-06-032 - Concreting of Barangay Road at Julugan I

Contract Location : Tanza, Cavite

Implementing Office: Office of the Municipal Engineer Approved Budget for the Contract : Php 927,533.47 Place of Bid Opening : Conference Room-Mayor's Office Page 1 of 1

Date: July 19, 2012

Time: 2:23 PM

		T	DESCRIPTION	NAME OF BIDDERS							
Σ	>	<u>=</u>		TEMPLAR CONST.		NB AVILA	(DISTRUCTION)				
ITEM	ΣŢ	TIND		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
-	112	cu m	Concrete Works	\$ 8,274.73	926,769.80	78,269.36	1926 168 32				
		-									
1											
-		-					-				
OTA	DTAL AMOUNT OF BID		\$ 92	6.76980		168 32					
FORM OF BID SECURITY			MITY BOND		BIND						
MOL	INT OF E	BID SE	CURITY	\$ 4	6,376 67	p 44.3,	76.67				
REMA	RKS					/					

BAC Chairman

ALBERTO V. CUSTODIO Member

MA. THERESA J. CESA

Member

Representative

Representative

Implementing Office

Head, BAC-TWG

#### **ABSTRACT OF BIDS**

Contract Name : INFRA-2012-06-038 - Construction of canal lining at Barangay Poblacion IV, Tanza, Cavite

Contract Location : Tanza, Cavite

Implementing Office: Office of the Municipal Engineer
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 693,147,04
Place of Bid Opening: Conference Room-Mayor's Office

Page 1 of 1

Date: August 07, 2012

Time: 2:27 FM

			DESCRIPTION	NAME OF BIDDERS						
ITEM	≥	LIND		H.B. tools Caltonopen		Lengter Cretouchin				
E	<u>p</u>	5		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
T	148.8		Excavation	360.60	570. 637 28	377.20	14, 127, 36			
11	52		Demolition & Clearing of Excavated Materials	144.50	7 514 10	145. P	7.002.10			
III	372	sq m	Masonry Works	951. 20	355 371. GA	955.30	355 37 60			
			A. Block Laying: using 5" CHB				170,00			
			B. Plastering							
			C. Reinforcements							
IV	29.76	cu m	Concrete Works	4,984.0	267. 367.84	8 982.10	207 34.32			
			A. Concrete Stiffiner Space at 2.50mtrs. O.C.			110	1			
			B. Reinforcements							
			C. Formworks							
V	Lumps	um	Billboard	6, 12, 1	6.02.10	T. 134.10	5,734.10			
	L AMOU				692 889 82		693, 077, 0			
	OF BID				DIMENS DON		Aurity for 1			
	JNT OF E	BID SE	CURITY		1.11.15 Day		m. n			
REM/	RKS				Anthone		Aust nead			
			(.).		1 11		1 11			

AMOR S. KAGAHASTIAN
BAC Chairman

REYNOLD C. SUGATAI BAC Vice Chairman ALBERTO V. CUSTODIO
Member

Ma PHERESA J. CESA Member

Member ARENAI

Implementing Office

Head, BAC-TWG

Representative

Penresentative

## **ABSTRACT OF BIDS**

Contract Name :

GOOD-2012-07-043- Supply & Delivery of Various Materials for the Construction of

Forty-Seven (47) units of Deep Well for Various Barangays

Contract Location : Tanza, Cavite

Implementing Office : <u>Municipal Engineer's Office</u>
Approved Budget for the Contract : <u>Php 565,410.00</u>
Place of Bid Opening : <u>Conference Room - Mayor's Office</u>

Page 1 of 1

Date: September 10, 2012

Time: 7:32 VM

Σ	_	<b>-</b>		NAME OF BIDDERS							
ITEM	QT,	TIN	DESCRIPTION	BOD School, OFFICE &	com whee.	NGK MANK	eng.				
-	282		Division:	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1	-	рс	PVC Pipe #2	80.0	239,70.00	30.00	2317000	J.III T MICE	TOTAL		
	282	set	G.I. Pipe ½ x 20 S40	01.632	156.792.A	590.10					
3	47	pc	Cylinder Pump Champion	2 0.00	98 70.10	2.080.00	157 220.10				
4	47	pc	Tee ½	38.00	1 10		97.760.10				
5	47	pc	Tee Reducer 2 x 1½	140.00	1.40.0	6.00	735.57				
6	47	рс	Bushing 2 x 1½ x 8		6.815.10	14.75	6.462.25				
7	47	рс	Nipple 1 ½ x 8	8.0	3760.10	(49.75	2, 855. 25				
8	47	рс	Straight Elbow 1 1/4	110.10	2 130.10	OP. 10	5.876. P				
9	94		Post Strap ½ x 4	90.00	4 230 10	81.10	3,07.10				
10	141		Machine Bolt ½ x 4	110.10	13,343.10	09.00	10,12.10				
11	141		Leather Caps 1 ¼	31.00	42200	27.0	3, 507,10				
12	94			1980	27 9K.P	25.00	36.14.50				
_			Rubber Expander	60	6. 1.10	67.0					
OTA	LAMOL	INT OF	BID		5251,202	Ve. 19	6, 110,10				
ORM	OF BID	SECU	RITY				जारीया				
MOL	INT OF	BID SE	CURITY		Cash		Cash				
EMA	RKS	_			11,308.57		11.300.2				

REYNOLD T. SUGAYAN

ALBERTO V. CUSTODIO
BAC Vice-Chairman

MENANDRO R. DIMARANAN Member MA. THERESAL CESA

Member

Member

Implementing Office

Head BAC-TWG

Representative

Representative

#### **ABSTRACT OF BIDS**

Contract Name: INFRA-2012-08-048 - Construction of Canal Lining at Barangay Biwas

Contract Location: Tanza, Cavite

Implementing Office: Office of the Municipal Engineer
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 186,627.12
Place of Bid Opening: Conference Room-Mayor's Office

Page 1 of 1

Date: October 9, 2012

Time: 7:121m

		Т		NAME OF BIDDERS							
Σ	_	-	DESCRIPTION	rememor	TEMPLAR CONSTRUCTION OF AVILA CONSTRUCTION			non			
ITEM	P	UNIT	DECORM TION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
	122	-	Consesta Marks	1,405.85	185,572.20	1,411.40	186,301 50				
-	132	sq n	Concrete Works		9,314						
1		+									
		+									
$\dashv$		+									
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID			E BID	185 572 20		186,304.80					
				SURVEY SOND		שבינים ביותר שבינים					
FORM OF BID SECURITY				12,000 00		15,000 00					
AMOUNT OF BID SECURITY			SECURITY				SUFFICIENT				
REM	ARKS		/		REFERENT						

REYNOLD C. SUGATAN

ALBERTO V. CUSTODIO
BAC Vice Chairman

MENANDRO R. DIMARANAN Member MA THERESA J. CESA

Member

Representative

RONILO CARENA Member

Representative

Implementing Office

Head BAC-TWO

#### **ABSTRACT OF BIDS**

Contract Name : INFRA-2012-08-046 - Construction of Perimeter Fence of School Building at Pabahay Bagtas

Contract Location : Tanza, Cavite

Implementing Office : Office of the Municipal Engineer
Approved Budget for the Contract : Php 413,364.94
Place of Bid Opening : Conference Room-Mayor's Office

Page 1 of 1

Date: October 9, 2012

Time: 2:45Pm

_				NAME OF BIDDERS							
ITEM	≥	LIND	DESCRIPTION	AB DIND CONSTRUCTOR		rempore a	as muchon				
=	<u>p</u>	5		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1	204	sq.m	Concrete Works	1,402 70	रक्षा १८० १८०	1,400.00	285,600.00				
11	1592	kilo	Reinforcing Steel Bar	70.78	112,681 76	70 00	111,410.00				
111	Lumps	um	Scaffolding	K,420AD	4,420 40	H,893.00	14,803.00				
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				413,252 56		411,533.00			44-74-14-7		
FORM OF BID SECURITY				SHOTH BOND		عدى ٢٦٨٨					
AMOUNT OF BID SECURITY			ECURITY	73,000.00		2,000					
REM	ARKS	_			SIFFICION		sufficient				

REYNOLD C SUGATAN

ALBERTO V. CUSTODIO
BAC Vice Chairman

1/2

Member

MK.THERESA J. CESA Member

Member

Implementing Office

Head, BAC-TWG

MENANDRO R. DIMARANAN

Representative

Representative

#### **ABSTRACT OF BIDS**

Contract Name: INFRA-2012-08-049 - Construction of Canal Lining at Barangay Amaya I

**BAC Vice Chairman** 

Implementing Office

Contract Location: Tanza, Cavite

BAC Chairman

Implementing Office: Office of the Municipal Engineer
Approved Budget for the Contract: Php 165,008.79
Place of Bid Opening: Conference Room-Mayor's Office

Page 1 of 1

MA. TRERESA J. CESA

Member

Representative

Date: October 9, 2012

Representative

Time: 3:h Pm

			DESCRIPTION	NAME OF BIDDERS							
2	>	Ħ		Templan	Templan Construction N.B. anda Construction						
ITEM	<u>_</u>	3		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
1	120	sq m	Concrete Works	1,373.50	164,820.00	1,374 .30	164,516.00				
-		$\vdash$		_			-				
$\dashv$		_					-				
OTA	OTAL AMOUNT OF BID			164,820.00	1	164,916.00					
FORM OF BID SECURITY				durely Bond		Judy bad					
AMOUNT OF BID SECURITY				11,000.00		11,000.00					
REMARKS				Suggest		heffreients					

MENANDRO R. DIMARANAN

Member

Head, BAC-TWG